
LOT 137 PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1. WD 1260-2080,
WD 1300-369, WD 1360-2557, WD
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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

TIFFANY S WILLIAMS

1360/2557 5/24/2018 WD U V 11 0
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37885 SFR 906 03/21/2019

2020HX Base Yr

224 SW MAPLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,126 121.9680 150.26 319,453 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 1,709 100 1,709 241,386

FGR 567 55 312 44,068

FOP 60 30 18 2,543

FOP 290 30 87 12,289

2,626 2,126 300,286

BAS= W23 FOP= N10 W29 S10 E29$ W29 S44 E11 N2 E12 FOP= E6 N10
W6 S10$ N10 E6 FGR= S18 E21 N27 W21 S9$ N9 E23 N23$.

BAS

2329

44

11
2

12

10

6

9

23

23

FOP 10

29

10

29

FOP

6

10

6

10 FGR

18

21

27

21

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 636.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,272

1,272

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


